CTSU LAB REFRIGERATOR Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8°C

Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012 LAB

Comments

Month December Year 2023
i i Max °C Initials

Fri|  12/1/2023 Q—lq O :—] 5“} EWE WS
won| 12J4/2023| 0750 | D\l 55 5% |~

Tue| 12/5/2023 6757 55 5(‘{ 5 -]
Wed  12/6/2023 0737 |55 54 154 o -
Thu|  12/7/2023 Oﬂ7 5 o 5(‘{ 5,(7 e S—

el 12082030 /30 5% 58 (lbd  |pe |
M 12/11/2023 0%;L47 ) 3 S ,Qé [p(ﬁ B _f"‘) i B
Tue| 12/12/2023 O% Q_q A3 53 .| n—
wed 12132030095 pO A% LO mo
Thu| 12/14/2023 0{13 L-)Q ; 48 '__

Ml aaps2023 4D k. it S |
Mon| 12/18/2023 Qlﬁk_( _ (‘\-% L} 2 U& l W__ -
Tuel 12/19/2023 _O_?qb _ 4.4 Y. 4% Jm@_i =
wed 12popo23 0150 Y5 4 49 2

Thu 12/21/2023OU?U(Q (’/ = l’{ L'/_ 54]_1")

il 12/22020230005 | HH Y Ol n2
Mon| 12/25/2023 =~ ——— —-—:r———--—

Tuel 12/26/2023 : _'
Wed 12/27/2023|

Thu| 12/28/2023 B

Frii 12/29/2023 =




CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month November Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER LAB 2012E
i (::lwfye)kdays Time Temp °C Min °C Max °C___lInitials Comments
Wed|  11/1/2023 FO7A')& =5A 23 Y 5 % | B
Thu|  11/2/2023 C)O][7 5.2 5 | 55 | Y
Frii  11/3/2023 07 e Q:L‘l 6 5&7 )
Mon|  11/6/2023/0P \O Sy §H < 7 Pl o
Tue 11/7/20210_7 5] 5 : |

v 5.3 b |m

Wedl 11/8/2023) ©OFOL A 4 ¥ \».® ]
- 13fgf2023| [(pD0 Y. —
—_——

Fri| 11/10/2023 C ‘ OEBQ_Q{_ e SR I )

Mon| 11/13/2023 ()7 C]\ BCK -%Qé | LOQ&
Tue| 11/14/2023 076;2 5 | : 5!(0 ? b

T
GRS L. ¥ |mov
[ -
"
o) s

Wed| 11/15/2023 IO ] Y %\L\b Sc\

Thu 11/16/2021Q7q_[ : 5,@ S. b _ (95 v |
Fril 11/17/2023 Q,? A\ _ 6 C} 5_,Lg L5 I~
Mon| 11/20/2023 HQO _ L’(L/l 5 L B2 " _ |
Toe| 21/21/2023) JODD | Y., | 5.9 b o |
Wed| 11/22/2023 OO' 0S Lt’ l (p g M /W(;?)‘/ | o o
Thu| 11/23/2023 = | = _ L O@ _—
Fri 11/24/2023 — _ ' C_ (\ (_}QA_OA] —
Mon| 11/27/2023 Q(\(O(b [3 "\? Si (.w ; N o B
Tue| 11/28/2023 (37 56 55 6 ?\ 5 7 f W\LJ = |}
Wed| 11/29/2023 _075\ > 9 5 3 C)q | mJ o
Thu| 11/30/2023 6—) :_))Q 5 \p 5 L\ 5 Aq hJ oA —




Month

Date (Weekdays

CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Qctober

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Year

Year 2023

Refrigerator ID/Location:SUDLER 2012E LAB

only) Time Temp °C Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
Mon|  10/2/2023 013X ‘ L—F 5 ; [ L X I :
roe| 10372023 @AY Y| 3.7 3.5 4.
wed| 10/4/2023 OC\ 'J)S _ 4.3 25 Y.7 | P -
Thu|  10/5/2023 67{';3 | 4. 3.3 q7 s ||
Fi{ 10/6/2023 0M3 | L’” ol Y. ~J
won| 10fg/2023 0B\Y | Yl | 3.4 4 | oC
10/10/2023] O % \kp Zﬂ YS! .8y PL
wed| 10/11/2023[0%U4 D 3-% 3.0 44 oL
Thu| 10/12/2023 %3 ;‘) 5. Lo ;2 Q L" »Y_ O
Frif 10/13/2023 OX% \ “:/77%5.5,' 9. 4 ("la g M
Mon| 10/16/2023 67(‘{3 : Lj\ ‘; 'q L’ ’6 N
Tue| 10/17/2023 'r)%q\ | L{ .3 3 ., L{ A0
Wed| 10/18/2023 6%6 3 5 (7 56 L—I v ._V\)
mo|_songfzo23 094 | H.3 | 34 U | wD
Frii 10/20/2023 07‘{01 5/? 5\9 L{% | V\i
Mon| 10/23/2023 07 L{L, ,)) ,0\ | :); (’( -3 o~ |
Tue| 10/24/2023| (0 [ 24 | 3% 4o | el
—WEEjo}'zgroz_'g 67 H-.v Unll _ 3 3; (-{ ,? {X.‘.'\f)
The| 10/26/2023 0% 29 ; Z“ l[b D«L‘{ [ |
Fri| 10/27/2023 % .&S b{% i 5:9 v~
Mon| 10/30/2023| (¥ L) 4.3 po] 5. o
roe| 10/31/2023] OB TN |, 3 Ue | ¥YL




CTSU Lab REFRIGERATOR Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8°C

Month September - Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012F LAB
Max °C Initials Comments
Fi| 920230 152 4 3.4 qu | A
Mool  9/4/2023] semmme—metimemte e T e N CJ oSed
Tee|  g/5/2023| DD VX 53 33 ug | L
Wed|  9/6/2023 &ﬁq% . L" i \ L‘I { L” A ~
| ol7/2023/ 019 4.3 30 47 ~J
Fil g/Bj2023 O & AL 4o 2L | 4.2 | 00
v glauao23 (YO 44 136 | 4y | m
Tue| gf12/2023 0%0 \ L'{ | % 5 L' e no B B
Wed| g/13/2023 6731 _ L’[‘) _ f_?) FS h~ - -
Thu| g/14/2023 57 < 9\ L{ l 3‘ \ %.) . AN
Frii  9/15/2023 07 BQ L/‘ L" i 3) ) Cf) - =
Mon|  9/18/2023 G 13% 23 | 3 5 4.9 W
Tee| ofagl2023| 13140 %3 | 34 4. L
Wed| g/20/2023 6750 | q 3 5(’1 L'{(? :\J B
™l gh1203 NGSE | S & 3.5 e | pL .
Fi| g/22/2023| O ]37? _ 5 & 3 g Yy PND
Mon| g/25/2023) Oq 60O | 4.2 23 U7 L
e gh6f20z3] ST | W] B3 kT DR i
Wed| 9/27/2023 ] [ gy 44 32 U7 _plL
Thu| 9/28/2023 OO\‘{(?__ | 6-0 LT b\"c‘ e _
Fri| 9/29/2023 _iF —




CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month August Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012E LAB

Date (Weekdays

only) Time Initials Comments
el 8/1/20230)\00 ) 4.2 2.y D | m o R
Wed 8/2/2023 ) D\ \ 5,9 5,_.; L'l 5 oY =
Thu|  8/3/2023 s\ 20 | 3 4.3 m~
il 8412023/ O%CO Hil 4234 142 lp2 | o B
Mon 8/7/2023 6760 % 7 | 5% | S) t’\ o _ o
e 82030930 | uay | 32 y.4 L
Wed 8/9/2023 O%QC\) _ 5 S 5 . & | . q V\')i_ S -
8/10/2023(0% 32 3 b 23 | 43 | ~w | I
Frii  8[11/2023 , l’i ) 3 L‘{ g\ (i L(' o) v
Mon|  8/14/2023 679% 5,Lf 5 2 : q \ i
Tue| 8/15/2023 OUW qu 51'} bi\ Il "'>
Wed|  8/16/2023 07 SLO 5,\[ 5 L{ ' \ i 2 -
Thu|  8/17/2023 mq(ﬂ | 5 6 31"’ o Lfg "\J_i —
Frii  8/18/2023 ()7[‘“# 5 5 3!'4 L/,g )
Mon| 8[21/2023 O—?‘-l 7 5 . "’k 57_)_{ ‘ \ l o [ -
e 8f22i2023 695 | % 3 b4 PO
wed|  8/23/2023 6% '3 D\ q ] 3' \ L\"g P ®
Thu|  8/24/2023 0% g% Y- N 3 ‘4'5 | YL
Frif 8/25/2023 l() ’ ég 3)‘\ 2 \ (’l '(9_ ! & —— S
Mon| 8/28/2023 Olﬂ6 = 3.9 3:\ L{ C} | ho —
Tue| 8/29/2023 G 5 L[ > 3. Ef ‘41{ | ) .
wed|  8/30/2023/ 0734 4 34 4y | n) R
m| 820230792 | 4 | 3.Y a| o ——




CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month July Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012 LAB

Initials Comments

Mon|  7h3/2023( %) | 371 3.2 495 | w0
Tue|  7/4/2023| OBH D 34 3,0 4sg P
wed|  7/52023] 04N | 3.9 2.0 s | T
Tho|  7/6/2023| G 4.4 I U.S | xS
Fi|  7/7/2023| | 720 H.9 Do S.o | “oH
Mon|  7/10/2023|(t 15 % 3,9 30 £ oo | in/ i
7/11/2023 0_755 5 3’ B L/L'( ho
Wed| 7/12/2023 C? 3 I 39 3\0 L{. (’f I~
Thu|  7/13/2023 C 1 e oy Nl 3. .\ g
Fri|  7/14/2023 O?Qq %O[ 5 L-f (’( Lf V"J
won| 712712023/ (%Y ¢ 39 33 4y |
Tue|  7/18/2023 06SL 4. 2.2 Y Y L
wed  7/19/2023| DS L 4. 2.2 vy L
Thu|  7/20/2023 gl |6 9\% 3 ; f) 6@ N2
Frif  7/21/2023 07 /73 5 3 3{% 6,2 I
Mon| 712402023/ (1 [ 1D 3 [V 3% 5.2 A%
Toe| 72502023/ 0¥ 1S “.1 2.5 4. o
Wed,  7/26/2023 O@O() L’// D‘ ,%,- ( (’/, 3 W _
Thu|  7/27/2023 O %)D L{/{l 3: l A’/ ?) V\’\J
c 7hsponl | 250 | U 13 | Y [ mw
won|  7h312023] 0%SY | H 9 37 Y3 Imw




CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month June Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location:

Min °C

Max °C

Initials

Comments

T  6/2/2023 1.9 94
Fri 6/2/2023 ‘—} ‘ L(/’ !‘f y 5 2
Mon|  6/5/2023 L'f 7 L’L{ “-Y ~2 ‘
Tue|  6/6/2023 Y.l L’l Sl (e
Wed|  6/7/2023 q ‘ J =) 9 3-/ e ~
Thu 6/8/2023 LJ . [ JOT Y. 9} i~
6/9/2023 5 ;Cf 3 D L/ e ) |
Mon|  6/12/2023 3.9 = lJ ('J'é PL_
Tue|  6/13/2023 gr(p 2.8 4.% re
Wed|  6/14/2023 3:¥ QY L" 4 o=
Thu|  6/15/2023 3. 7 5 ?) H. 5 ~
Fi  6/16/2023 :‘_77 - Q X 43 v
Mon| 6/19/2023 3° % 5-| (—} % }‘/—'j |
Tue| 6/20/2023 L] . \ . ‘% q'i e
Wed| 6/21/2023 3'2;) 0?5 L‘s o
Thu|  6/22/2023 %.B 2 , L],f) [N
Frii  6/23/2023 3 55 e 7 4.3 —
Mon| 6/26/2023 L’J o) 3 > bf -3 —J
Tue|  6/27/2023] D¢ F PR Y.< &
Wed  6/28/2023 Ll 7 ¥ Y HG Q\/
Thu| 6/29/2023] 2~ P, .¢ pL
6/30/2023 5 7 27 {"l'j o




CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month May Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: %U&QM 720\
Dategfyikdays Time Initials Comments

Mon 5/1/2023 L4 2 4 3) }6/ L’/ 2 - ‘ _—
Tue 5/2/2023 L’f A 3 e 4 ¥ ~
Wed 5/3/2023 L-/ 3) D Y U\ AN
Thu 5/4/2023 "f 5 Ay Y Y NS

fi|  5/5/2023) Y 3L 44 w2 I
Mon|  5/8/2023 5 3.5 5.2 o

Tue 5/9/2023 L//q 55 | S * 22y

5/10/2023 Ll L’{ 5% Q.2 e L

Thu|  5/11/2023 L)‘_% 2% q-(p PC

Frif  5/12/2023 L" . ‘ 5 a2 q N v~ .
Mon|  5f15/2023 L’\ A b ’<6 q 7 v

Tue| 5/16{2023 Ll : \ 5 Cl L‘ L n
Wed|  5f17/2023 ul - 3 b L’/-‘? M

™| sp8oas .5 | 3.9 49 |

Fi|  5/19/2023 L} A l 3.9 H.G N— |
von| 5j22/2023] H 7] 3.Y 4 A v =

Tue| 5/23/2023 H ? L' L( L{ . ,? o
Wed| 5/24/2023 4. l L{% 5 i

| sjasj2023) H. Ly,) 5. |

Frii, 5/26/2023 L‘{.U’ q A ‘5(\ ! v
won| —s17077573 — —  CloSal Relidan i
Tue| 5/30/2023 L( Lp q J 5 n/ \

e s 41 | 48 -




CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month April Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: Sﬂid\h/
i g:lﬂe;kdays Time Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
Mon|  4f3/2023) 3R il 43 LA\
Tue|  4/4/2023] 3N 2.2 4.2 G
Wed 4]/5/2023 L‘( 2 ) 4 £ h‘ N
Thu 4]6/2023 q _! Qj u, 2 —~
Fri 4/7/2023 q B ‘ 3 2 L{S -~
Mon| 4/10/2023| 4 L! 32 Y G 28
4/11/2023 L’ . 2 3 2 _ L/ 4 et
Wed| 4/12/2023 Ll L{ L{ l L{ L fd\
Thu|  4/13/2023 i’( - L{ q) ! [/(' C ol
Fri|  4/14/2023 L{‘Q Rl 4. i
Mon|  4f17/2023 4 ¥ 6 'S 6 .0 m
Tue| 4[18/2023 L‘ ﬂ 2 5 C) 0 m
Wed|  4/19/2023 q'{ 3 39 SO T) l—'\
The  4/20/2023] 5.0 5. 3.6 oY
Fi|  4/21/2023 4. v 3.% 6 A NI
Mon| 4/24/2023 Lf % \ 3 % L\' b N
Tue| 4/25/2023 LH 3 9 "i’} ?’Y
wed  4/26/2023| Y| 3% L\/"/ vb
Thu|  4/27/2023 L) \ 5'% Y.% )
Fril  4/28/2023 L‘( '\ D% 4 al >
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